I
EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA A

CHANGE OF HORSE NAME 2023/2024

170 K Road, Werribee South Vic 3030
PO Box 616 Werribee Viic 3030
P: +61 39013 0707

E: info@equestrianvictoria.com.au
ABN: 80 362 146 367

Current Name of Horse
Registration No.
Member Name
Member Number
Postal Address
PostCode :
PIC Number : Phone

Email :

PLEASE LIST 5 CHOICES IN ORDER OF YOUR PREFERENCE
1.

2.
3.

4.
5

Signature : Date

The Certificate of Registration & current Competition Licences must accompany this application
(these will be altered and returned).

FEES: CHANGE OF REGISTERED NAME - $ 50.00
| also require additional Competition Licences (PLEASE CIRCLE TYPE)

ALL PRICES
Dressage $36 Pony Dressage $36 Eventing $36 Jumping $56  INCLUDE GST & CPI
Enclose cheque/money order for $ payable to Equestrian Victoria or

I authorise payment of the above amount from my: VISA or MASTERCARD

Cardholder Name: Signature:

/ / /

Expires: / CVC:




